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チーム名

①
　東中野球部

②
TCアタリーズ

③
ティｰチャ-ズ

④
１point
   fourballers

⑤
イガチンズ29

勝 得点
得失
点差

順位

負 失点

①
東中野球部 4 2

2 4 7-

7
3 1
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2

2

0
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3
1 8

②
TCアタリーズ

4
9

1
1

④
１point
   fourballers

1
③
ティｰチャ-ズ

17
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1
16 1

1

5
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-16⑤
イガチンズ29

2 3 1 16


